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Trail	Rota	das	Funduras 20	km	/	1000	m	D+ grau	dif.	2

Classif. Geral Dorsal Atleta Nac. Ano	Nasc. Escalão Clube Tempo	Oficial

1ª 41ª 11 Ana	Luísa	Viveiros POR 1980 V	35 ADRAP 02:09:36
2ª 64ª 199 Iulia	Fuiorea ROM 1988 Sénior MTT 02:18:20
3ª 73ª 197 Marta	Lorente ESP 1984 Sénior nf 02:21:50
4ª 81ª 18 Alice	Sousa BRA 1976 V	35 CNSV 02:24:44
5ª 83ª 141 Fabiana	Gonçalves POR 1986 Sénior CGOpSÉ 02:25:35
6ª 84ª 31 Carla	Freitas POR 1986 Sénior nf 02:25:40
7ª 100ª 112 Elsa	Freitas POR 1970 V	45 nf 02:32:23
8ª 103ª 3 Sónia	Faria POR 1979 V	35 MTT 02:33:44
9ª 111ª 79 Ana	Marote POR 1969 V	45 LCM-M 02:38:11
10ª 116ª 109 Carina	S.	Rodrigues POR 1994 Sub	23 CDI-M 02:39:26
11ª 117ª 73 Sónia	Silva POR 1986 Sénior nf 02:39:36
12ª 119ª 102 Fátima	Gregório	 POR 1971 V	40 nf 02:40:47
13ª 123ª 150 Carmo	Almeida POR 1974 V	40 ATLAFA 02:42:02
14ª 127ª 152 Olga	Silva POR 1975 V	40 nf 02:43:14
15ª 144ª 16 Carla	Patrícia	Telo POR 1971 V	40 LCM-M 02:54:05
16ª 153ª 37 Maria	Arcanjo	Gaspar POR 1964 V	50 CGOpSÉ 02:59:33
17ª 156ª 77 Carla	Fernandes POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:00:02
18ª 157ª 96 Tânia	Gaspar POR 1976 V	35 MFIT 03:00:13
19ª 159ª 107 Susana	Rebelo	Nóbrega POR 1975 V	40 nf 03:04:06
20ª 166ª 129 Maria	Luiz POR 1991 Sénior nf 03:13:51
21ª 169ª 53 Nereida	Cordeiro POR 1970 V	45 nf 03:17:46
22ª 174ª 26 Diana	Beno POR 1985 Sénior CNSV 03:24:44
23ª 175ª 124 Carla	Lopes POR 1960 V	55 CNSV 03:25:00
24ª 177ª 170 Goreti	Roxo POR 1961 V	50 nf 03:27:02
25ª 178ª 50 Maria	Carvalho POR 1959 V	55 nf 03:28:00
26ª 181ª 21 Luísa	Ramos POR 1960 V	55 ARCA-M 03:35:54
27ª 182ª 168 Dulce	Lima POR 1966 V	45 nf 03:36:06
28ª 184ª 56 Cristina	Freitas POR 1969 V	45 nf 03:46:07
29ª 185ª 9 Margarida	Clairouin POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:47:10

V	Trail	Ludens	Machico	-	Santo	da	Serra
3	de	abril	de	2016

RESULTADOS	FEMININOS
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1º 1º 87 Tiago	F.	Silva POR 1986 Sénior ADRAP 01:38:40
2º 2º 113 Eduardo	Silva POR 1984 Sénior nf 01:41:18
3º 3º 4 Flávio	Remesso POR 1978 V	35 ADRAP 01:42:49
4º 4º 89 Pedro	F.	Silva POR 1986 Sénior CAMAD 01:48:04
5º 5º 100 Vítor	Rodrigues POR 1975 V	40 CPC-M 01:48:13
6º 6º 10 Renato	Andrade POR 1980 V	35 RCT 01:48:47
7º 7º 22 Joaquim	Lopes POR 1989 Sénior nf 01:49:16
8º 8º 66 David	Martins POR 1980 V	35 nf 01:50:45
9º 9º 193 Luís	Francisco POR 1983 Sénior ADRAP 01:52:16
10º 10º 85 Evaristo	Teixeira POR 1988 Sénior CMOF 01:52:18
11º 11º 139 Márcio	Castro POR 1981 Sénior CMOF 01:52:31
12º 12º 1 Ricardo	Quintal POR 1990 Sénior CAMAD 01:52:57
13º 13º 68 José	Henriques POR 1984 Sénior CAMAD 01:53:24
14º 14º 15 Manuel	Jesus POR 1978 V	35 CDI-M 01:53:33
15º 15º 196 João	Nunes POR 1977 V	35 nf 01:53:39
16º 16º 201 Élvio	Melim POR 1977 V	35 ADG 01:53:43
17º 17º 17 Nuno	Vieira POR 1977 V	35 nf 01:53:44
18º 18º 104 Emanuel	Freitas POR 1977 V	35 nf 01:56:15
19º 19º 157 Diogo	Abreu POR 1992 Sénior CDI-M 01:56:24
20º 20º 70 João	Arlindo	Sousa POR 1973 V	40 ADG 01:57:13
21º 21º 71 Rúben	Escórcio POR 1982 Sénior nf 01:59:00
22º 22º 184 Miguel	Delgado POR 1980 V	35 nf 01:59:20
23º 23º 191 Vítor	A.	Gonçalves POR 1977 V	35 CGOpSÉ 02:00:48
24º 24º 72 José	Ribeiro POR 1965 V	50 CAMAD 02:01:18
25º 25º 182 Rafael	Rodrigues POR 1983 Sénior CGOpSÉ 02:02:26
26º 26º 183 Libónio	Ornelas POR 1978 V	35 nf 02:02:29
27º 27º 60 Lourenço	Mendonça POR 1977 V	35 CFCARV 02:02:30
28º 28º 54 Zacarias	Freitas POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:03:08
29º 29º 13 Mário	Freitas POR 1975 V	40 CMOF 02:04:09
30º 30º 69 Marco	Barros POR 1978 V	35 AJS 02:04:42
31º 31º 173 James	Góis POR 1995 Sub	23 nf 02:05:26
32º 32º 188 Paulo	Marote POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:05:36
33º 33º 95 Valter	Fernandes POR 1988 Sénior nf 02:06:53
34º 34º 103 Germano	Oliveira POR 1989 Sénior nf 02:07:26
35º 35º 158 Eduardo	Gonçalves POR 1986 Sénior nf 02:07:52
36º 36º 38 Lino	Coelho POR 1979 V	35 CFCARV 02:09:18
37º 37º 86 Rogério	Camacho POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:09:22
38º 38º 47 Pedro	Silva POR 1987 Sénior nf 02:09:23
39º 39º 149 João	Almeida POR 1971 V	40 ATLAFA 02:09:24
40º 40º 130 Luís	C.	Rodrigues POR 1979 V	35 CAMAD 02:09:27
41º 42º 127 Miguel	Rodrigues POR 1981 Sénior nf 02:09:55
42º 43º 108 Emmanuel	Teles POR 1982 Sénior nf 02:10:54
43º 44º 135 Rodolfo	Cró POR 1979 V	35 IND-M 02:11:00
44º 45º 41 Mário	S.	Rodrigues POR 1974 V	40 LCM-M 02:11:19
45º 46º 159 Énio	Dino POR 1989 Sénior nf 02:11:55
46º 47º 25 Luís	Filipe POR 1981 Sénior nf 02:11:57
47º 48º 78 Marco	Marques POR 1979 V	35 CDI-M 02:12:00
48º 49º 185 David	Schofield	 GB	&	NI 1974 V	40 nf 02:12:55
49º 50º 202 Avelino	Freitas POR 1972 V	40 CFCARV 02:13:03
50º 51º 195 Carlos	Reis POR 1993 Sénior nf 02:13:20

V	Trail	Ludens	Machico	-	Santo	da	Serra
3	de	abril	de	2016

RESULTADOS	MASCULINOS
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51º 52º 194 André	Benedito POR 1994 Sub	23 nf 02:13:21
52º 53º 5 João	I.	Nóbrega POR 1970 V	45 CPC-M 02:13:24
53º 54º 110 Gabriel	Freitas POR 1971 V	40 nf 02:13:43
54º 55º 74 Cristóvão	Rodrigues POR 1976 V	35 CNSV 02:14:04
55º 56º 169 Luís	Roxo POR 1962 V	50 nf 02:14:17
56º 57º 180 Miguel	Bettencourt POR 1981 Sénior CFCARV 02:14:23
57º 58º 105 Danilo	Soares POR 1990 Sénior CDI-M 02:14:41
58º 59º 7 Quintin	Barry GB	&	NI 1965 V	50 CMOF 02:15:28
59º 60º 90 Pedro	Vares POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:17:13
60º 61º 165 Nicásio	Teixeira POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:17:35
61º 62º 154 Ricardo	J.	Quintal POR 1977 V	35 CKC 02:17:58
62º 63º 33 Fábio	Fernandes POR 1987 Sénior nf 02:18:17
63º 65º 97 Óscar	Correia POR 1979 V	35 AJS 02:18:21
64º 66º 142 Márcio	Gomes	 POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:19:24
65º 67º 181 Mauro	Câmara	 POR 1978 V	35 CKC 02:19:24
66º 68º 138 Nuno	Gomes POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:20:30
67º 69º 93 Fábio	Neves POR 1984 Sénior SCM-M 02:20:32
68º 70º 115 Marco	Rosário POR 1975 V	40 LCM-M 02:20:32
69º 71º 12 Martinho	Fernandes POR 1967 V	45 nf 02:20:36
70º 72º 144 Bruno	Coelho POR 1979 V	35 CGOpSÉ 02:21:33
71º 74º 91 João	Spinola POR 1976 V	40 nf 02:21:56
72º 75º 57 António	Mendonça POR 1969 V	45 nf 02:22:03
73º 76º 106 Filipe	Aveiro POR 1992 Sénior nf 02:22:21
74º 77º 160 Luís	A.	Santos POR 1980 V	35 ATLAFA 02:22:27
75º 78º 179 José	Mendonça	Faria POR 1957 V	55 CAMAD 02:23:02
76º 79º 167 Nelson	Fernandes POR 1979 V	35 nf 02:23:51
77º 80º 64 Nélio	Faria POR 1968 V	45 RCT 02:24:37
78º 82º 114 Rui	Rodrigues POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:25:27
79º 85º 42 Sérgio	Catarino POR 1982 Sénior CMOF 02:25:43
80º 86º 58 Duarte	Lucas POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:26:09
81º 87º 84 Duarte	Dinis POR 1978 V	35 IND-M 02:26:11
82º 88º 98 Ricardo	Gonçalves POR 1985 Sénior CMOF 02:26:18
83º 89º 145 Albino	Olim POR 1974 V	40 nf 02:26:27
84º 90º 101 Luís	André	Nóbrega	 POR 1981 Sénior nf 02:26:33
85º 91º 151 Miguel	Ferreira	 POR 1966 V	50 nf 02:26:46
86º 92º 121 Sérgio	Aveiro	 POR 1983 Sénior nf 02:28:19
87º 93º 186 Luís	Mendonca POR 1955 V	60 nf 02:28:37
88º 94º 174 Helvio	Teixeira POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:29:04
89º 95º 2 Hugo	Nascimento POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:29:46
90º 96º 143 José	Nóbrega	 POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:30:19
91º 97º 52 Élvio	M.	Correia POR 1978 V	35 ATLAFA 02:30:24
92º 98º 67 José	Pedro	Pinheiro POR 1977 V	35 nf 02:30:47
93º 99º 140 Gonçalo	Jardim POR 1989 Sénior nf 02:32:06
94º 101º 122 Roberto	Gomes POR 1966 V	45 nf 02:33:01
95º 102º 49 João	Basílio POR 1982 Sénior nf 02:33:24
96º 104º 132 José	Reis POR 1976 V	40 nf 02:35:43
97º 105º 39 João	Conceição POR 1957 V	55 CPPM 02:35:45
98º 106º 20 Samuel	Silva POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:35:46
99º 107º 200 Jorge	Góis POR 1975 V	40 nf 02:35:55

100º 108º 156 Taciano	Teixeira POR 1988 Sénior nf 02:35:59
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101º 109º 146 Xavier	Aveiro POR 1967 V	45 nf 02:37:54
102º 110º 190 Roberto	Solano POR 1970 V	45 CAFH 02:38:07
103º 112º 192 José	Serrão POR 1982 Sénior nf 02:38:23
104º 113º 166 José	Aveiro POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:38:55
105º 114º 32 Bruno	Magalhães POR 1980 V	35 CNSV 02:38:59
106º 115º 123 André	Silva POR 1979 V	35 nf 02:39:04
107º 118º 61 Duarte	Gregório POR 1961 V	50 CAMAD 02:40:46
108º 120º 99 Pedro	Freitas POR 1991 Sénior nf 02:40:48
109º 121º 80 Nuno	Manuel POR 1980 V	35 LCM-M 02:40:49
110º 122º 43 Duarte	Fernandes POR 1970 V	45 nf 02:41:47
111º 124º 59 José	Navarro POR 1976 V	40 CDI-M 02:42:02
112º 125º 19 Adelino	Ornelas POR 1961 V	50 nf 02:42:31
113º 126º 164 António	Quinta POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:43:01
114º 128º 45 Bruno	D.	Sousa POR 1977 V	35 CMOF 02:43:37
115º 129º 14 Hélder	Ribeiro POR 1981 V	35 nf 02:44:04
116º 130º 46 Duarte	Viveiros POR 1976 V	35 nf 02:44:45
117º 131º 51 Ricardo	Lameiras POR 1968 V	45 nf 02:44:49
118º 132º 44 José	Moniz POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:46:35
119º 133º 117 Rafael	Santos POR 1971 V	45 nf 02:46:49
120º 134º 83 Leonel	Soarez POR 1962 V	50 CNSV 02:47:03
121º 135º 177 Jorge	Serrano ESP 1993 Sénior nf 02:47:04
122º 136º 178 Javier	Martínez ESP 1994 Sub	23 nf 02:47:04
123º 137º 176 Juan	González ESP 1993 Sénior nf 02:47:04
124º 138º 63 Pedro	Barros POR 1984 Sénior SCM-M 02:50:14
125º 139º 189 Paulo	Viveiros POR 1969 V	45 nf 02:50:19
126º 140º 36 José	Sardinha POR 1964 V	50 PT-MEO 02:51:37
127º 141º 29 António	de	Castro POR 1961 V	55 nf 02:51:51
128º 142º 65 Pedro	M.G.	Pinto POR 1973 V	40 ARCA-M 02:52:00
129º 143º 24 Roberto	Mendes POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:52:31
130º 145º 30 Paulo	Silva POR 1962 V	50 LCM-M 02:54:05
131º 146º 163 Fábio	Reis POR 1987 Sénior nf 02:54:08
132º 147º 119 António	Rodrigues POR 1975 V	40 nf 02:55:13
133º 148º 34 Filipe	E.	Ferreira POR 1979 V	35 nf 02:55:29
134º 149º 111 Belchior	Sousa POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:56:03
135º 150º 125 Nelson	Neves POR 1975 V	40 PT-MEO 02:57:49
136º 151º 27 Sidónio	Fernandes POR 1965 V	50 nf 02:59:24
137º 152º 40 Duarte	Coelho POR 1972 V	40 ADRAP 02:59:28
138º 154º 118 Nélio	Pinto POR 1968 V	45 nf 02:59:47
139º 155º 187 Cláudio	Jardim POR 1977 V	35 ARCA-M 02:59:58
140º 158º 136 António	Ferraz POR 1975 V	40 nf 03:03:26
141º 160º 148 José	Almada POR 1960 V	55 nf 03:05:11
142º 161º 171 Marco	Rodrigues POR 1982 Sénior nf 03:05:35
143º 162º 172 Décio	Santos POR 1976 V	35 nf 03:05:35
144º 163º 137 Rogério	Andrade POR 1974 V	40 nf 03:07:25
145º 164º 133 Tiago	Jardim POR 1982 Sénior CKC 03:10:39
146º 165º 35 Paulo	Neves POR 1976 V	35 nf 03:12:58
147º 167º 134 Duarte	Pereira POR 1978 V	35 nf 03:15:15
148º 168º 161 Aires	Henriques POR 1975 V	40 nf 03:15:51
149º 170º 175 Miguel	Sousa POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:17:48
150º 171º 131 Belchior	Sousa POR 1979 V	35 nf 03:20:20
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151º 172º 23 João	Pupo	Correia POR 1959 V	55 PT-MEO 03:20:52
152º 173º 92 Alexandre	Vieira POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:22:51
153º 176º 81 Elvio	Costa POR 1992 Sénior nf 03:26:40
154º 179º 162 Norberto	Rodrigues POR 1978 V	35 nf 03:31:48
155º 180º 116 Vítor	S.	Rodrigues POR 1971 V	40 LCM-M 03:32:22
156º 183º 153 Carlos	C.	Freitas POR 1977 V	35 CKC 03:41:02
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Participantes	por	Clube: Participantes	por	Escalão:

F M Total F M Total
Total 29 156 185 Júnior

ADG Associação	Desportiva	Galomar 2 2 Sub	23 1 3 4
ADRAP Associação	Desportiva	e	Recreativa	de	Água	de	Pena 1 4 5 Sénior 7 47 54
AJS Associação	Cultural	e	Desportiva	do	Jardim	da	Serra 2 2 V	35 4 49 53
ARCA-M Arca	D'Ajuda	-	Associação	Recreativa	e	Cultural	da	Ajuda 1 2 3 V	40 7 29 36
ATLAFA Clube	Atletismo	ATLAFA 1 3 4 V	45 5 12 17
CAFH Clube	de	Atletismo	do	Funchal 1 1 V	50 2 10 12
CAMAD Clube	Aventura	da	Madeira 7 7 V	55 3 5 8
CDI-M Clube	Desportivo	Infante	D.	Henrique 1 5 6 V	60 1 1
CFCARV Clube	Futebol	Carvalheiro 4 4 V	65
CGOpSÉ Clube	Desportivo	do	Garachico	-	Óptica	da	Sé 2 3 5 V	70
CKC Clube	Karate	Caniço 4 4
CMOF Clube	de	Montanha	do	Funchal 7 7
CNSV Clube	Naval	de	São	Vicente 3 3 6
CPC-M Casa	do	Povo	da	Camacha 2 2
CPPM Casa	do	Povo	de	Porto	Moniz 1 1
IND-M Individual	-	Madeira 2 2
LCM-M Ludens	Clube	de	Machico 2 5 7 Participantes	por	Nacionalidade:
MFIT Monumental	Fitness	Club 1 1 F M Total
MTT Madeira	Trail	Team 2 2 BRA 1 1
nf Atletas	Não	Federados 15 92 107 ESP 1 3 4
PT-MEO Clube	Portugal	Telecom	-	Madeira 3 3 GB	&	NI 2 2
RCT RC	Travel 2 2 POR 26 151 177
SCM-M Sporting	Clube	da	Madeira 2 2 ROM 1 1

Participação

V	Trail	Ludens	Machico	-	Santo	da	Serra
3	de	abril	de	2016

Trail	Rota	das	Funduras
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Classif. Geral/F Atleta Nac. Ano	Nasc. Escalão Clube Tempo	Oficial

	

1ª 10ª Carina	S.	Rodrigues POR 1994 Sub	23 CDI-M 02:39:26

	

1ª 2ª Iulia	Fuiorea ROM 1988 Sénior MTT 02:18:20
2ª 3ª Marta	Lorente ESP 1984 Sénior nf 02:21:50
3ª 5ª Fabiana	Gonçalves POR 1986 Sénior CGOpSÉ 02:25:35
4ª 6ª Carla	Freitas POR 1986 Sénior nf 02:25:40
5ª 11ª Sónia	Silva POR 1986 Sénior nf 02:39:36
6ª 20ª Maria	Luiz POR 1991 Sénior nf 03:13:51
7ª 22ª Diana	Beno POR 1985 Sénior CNSV 03:24:44

	

1ª 1ª Ana	Luísa	Viveiros POR 1980 V	35 ADRAP 02:09:36
2ª 4ª Alice	Sousa BRA 1976 V	35 CNSV 02:24:44
3ª 8ª Sónia	Faria POR 1979 V	35 MTT 02:33:44
4ª 18ª Tânia	Gaspar POR 1976 V	35 MFIT 03:00:13

	

1ª 12ª Fátima	Gregório	 POR 1971 V	40 nf 02:40:47
2ª 13ª Carmo	Almeida POR 1974 V	40 ATLAFA 02:42:02
3ª 14ª Olga	Silva POR 1975 V	40 nf 02:43:14
4ª 15ª Carla	Patrícia	Telo POR 1971 V	40 LCM-M 02:54:05
5ª 17ª Carla	Fernandes POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:00:02
6ª 19ª Susana	Rebelo	Nóbrega POR 1975 V	40 nf 03:04:06
7ª 29ª Margarida	Clairouin POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:47:10

	

1ª 7ª Elsa	Freitas POR 1970 V	45 nf 02:32:23
2ª 9ª Ana	Marote POR 1969 V	45 LCM-M 02:38:11
3ª 21ª Nereida	Cordeiro POR 1970 V	45 nf 03:17:46
4ª 27ª Dulce	Lima POR 1966 V	45 nf 03:36:06
5ª 28ª Cristina	Freitas POR 1969 V	45 nf 03:46:07

	

1ª 16ª Maria	Arcanjo	Gaspar POR 1964 V	50 CGOpSÉ 02:59:33

V	Trail	Ludens	Machico	-	Santo	da	Serra
3	de	abril	de	2016

Trail	Rota	das	Funduras

Juniores

Sub-23

Resultados	FEMININOS	/	Por	Escalão

Seniores

Veteranas	35

Veteranas	40

Veteranas	45

Veteranas	50
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Classif. Geral/F Atleta Nac. Ano	Nasc. Escalão Clube Tempo	Oficial

V	Trail	Ludens	Machico	-	Santo	da	Serra
3	de	abril	de	2016

Trail	Rota	das	Funduras
Resultados	FEMININOS	/	Por	Escalão

2ª 24ª Goreti	Roxo POR 1961 V	50 nf 03:27:02

	

1ª 23ª Carla	Lopes POR 1960 V	55 CNSV 03:25:00
2ª 25ª Maria	Carvalho POR 1959 V	55 nf 03:28:00
3ª 26ª Luísa	Ramos POR 1960 V	55 ARCA-M 03:35:54

	

	

	

Veteranas	55

Veteranas	60

Veteranas	65

Veteranas	70
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Classif. Geral/M Atleta Nac. Ano	Nasc. Escalão Clube Tempo	Oficial

	

1ª 31º James	Góis POR 1995 Sub	23 nf 02:05:26
2ª 51º André	Benedito POR 1994 Sub	23 nf 02:13:21
3ª 122º Javier	Martínez ESP 1994 Sub	23 nf 02:47:04

	

1ª 1º Tiago	F.	Silva POR 1986 Sénior ADRAP 01:38:40
2ª 2º Eduardo	Silva POR 1984 Sénior nf 01:41:18
3ª 4º Pedro	F.	Silva POR 1986 Sénior CAMAD 01:48:04
4ª 7º Joaquim	Lopes POR 1989 Sénior nf 01:49:16
5ª 9º Luís	Francisco POR 1983 Sénior ADRAP 01:52:16
6ª 10º Evaristo	Teixeira POR 1988 Sénior CMOF 01:52:18
7ª 11º Márcio	Castro POR 1981 Sénior CMOF 01:52:31
8ª 12º Ricardo	Quintal POR 1990 Sénior CAMAD 01:52:57
9ª 13º José	Henriques POR 1984 Sénior CAMAD 01:53:24
10ª 19º Diogo	Abreu POR 1992 Sénior CDI-M 01:56:24
11ª 21º Rúben	Escórcio POR 1982 Sénior nf 01:59:00
12ª 25º Rafael	Rodrigues POR 1983 Sénior CGOpSÉ 02:02:26
13ª 33º Valter	Fernandes POR 1988 Sénior nf 02:06:53
14ª 34º Germano	Oliveira POR 1989 Sénior nf 02:07:26
15ª 35º Eduardo	Gonçalves POR 1986 Sénior nf 02:07:52
16ª 37º Rogério	Camacho POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:09:22
17ª 38º Pedro	Silva POR 1987 Sénior nf 02:09:23
18ª 41º Miguel	Rodrigues POR 1981 Sénior nf 02:09:55
19ª 42º Emmanuel	Teles POR 1982 Sénior nf 02:10:54
20ª 45º Énio	Dino POR 1989 Sénior nf 02:11:55
21ª 46º Luís	Filipe POR 1981 Sénior nf 02:11:57
22ª 50º Carlos	Reis POR 1993 Sénior nf 02:13:20
23ª 56º Miguel	Bettencourt POR 1981 Sénior CFCARV 02:14:23
24ª 57º Danilo	Soares POR 1990 Sénior CDI-M 02:14:41
25ª 59º Pedro	Vares POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:17:13
26ª 60º Nicásio	Teixeira POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:17:35
27ª 62º Fábio	Fernandes POR 1987 Sénior nf 02:18:17
28ª 67º Fábio	Neves POR 1984 Sénior SCM-M 02:20:32
29ª 73º Filipe	Aveiro POR 1992 Sénior nf 02:22:21
30ª 79º Sérgio	Catarino POR 1982 Sénior CMOF 02:25:43
31ª 82º Ricardo	Gonçalves POR 1985 Sénior CMOF 02:26:18
32ª 84º Luís	André	Nóbrega	 POR 1981 Sénior nf 02:26:33
33ª 86º Sérgio	Aveiro	 POR 1983 Sénior nf 02:28:19
34ª 93º Gonçalo	Jardim POR 1989 Sénior nf 02:32:06
35ª 95º João	Basílio POR 1982 Sénior nf 02:33:24
36ª 100º Taciano	Teixeira POR 1988 Sénior nf 02:35:59

Seniores

V	Trail	Ludens	Machico	-	Santo	da	Serra
3	de	abril	de	2016

Trail	Rota	das	Funduras

Juniores

Sub-23

Resultados	MASCULINOS	/	Por	Escalão
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37ª 103º José	Serrão POR 1982 Sénior nf 02:38:23
38ª 104º José	Aveiro POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:38:55
39ª 108º Pedro	Freitas POR 1991 Sénior nf 02:40:48
40ª 121º Jorge	Serrano ESP 1993 Sénior nf 02:47:04
41ª 123º Juan	González ESP 1993 Sénior nf 02:47:04
42ª 124º Pedro	Barros POR 1984 Sénior SCM-M 02:50:14
43ª 129º Roberto	Mendes POR 1984 Sénior nf 02:52:31
44ª 131º Fábio	Reis POR 1987 Sénior nf 02:54:08
45ª 142º Marco	Rodrigues POR 1982 Sénior nf 03:05:35
46ª 145º Tiago	Jardim POR 1982 Sénior CKC 03:10:39
47ª 153º Elvio	Costa POR 1992 Sénior nf 03:26:40

	

1ª 3º Flávio	Remesso POR 1978 V	35 ADRAP 01:42:49
2ª 6º Renato	Andrade POR 1980 V	35 RCT 01:48:47
3ª 8º David	Martins POR 1980 V	35 nf 01:50:45
4ª 14º Manuel	Jesus POR 1978 V	35 CDI-M 01:53:33
5ª 15º João	Nunes POR 1977 V	35 nf 01:53:39
6ª 16º Élvio	Melim POR 1977 V	35 ADG 01:53:43
7ª 17º Nuno	Vieira POR 1977 V	35 nf 01:53:44
8ª 18º Emanuel	Freitas POR 1977 V	35 nf 01:56:15
9ª 22º Miguel	Delgado POR 1980 V	35 nf 01:59:20
10ª 23º Vítor	A.	Gonçalves POR 1977 V	35 CGOpSÉ 02:00:48
11ª 26º Libónio	Ornelas POR 1978 V	35 nf 02:02:29
12ª 27º Lourenço	Mendonça POR 1977 V	35 CFCARV 02:02:30
13ª 30º Marco	Barros POR 1978 V	35 AJS 02:04:42
14ª 36º Lino	Coelho POR 1979 V	35 CFCARV 02:09:18
15ª 40º Luís	C.	Rodrigues POR 1979 V	35 CAMAD 02:09:27
16ª 43º Rodolfo	Cró POR 1979 V	35 IND-M 02:11:00
17ª 47º Marco	Marques POR 1979 V	35 CDI-M 02:12:00
18ª 54º Cristóvão	Rodrigues POR 1976 V	35 CNSV 02:14:04
19ª 61º Ricardo	J.	Quintal POR 1977 V	35 CKC 02:17:58
20ª 63º Óscar	Correia POR 1979 V	35 AJS 02:18:21
21ª 64º Márcio	Gomes	 POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:19:24
22ª 65º Mauro	Câmara	 POR 1978 V	35 CKC 02:19:24
23ª 66º Nuno	Gomes POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:20:30
24ª 70º Bruno	Coelho POR 1979 V	35 CGOpSÉ 02:21:33
25ª 74º Luís	A.	Santos POR 1980 V	35 ATLAFA 02:22:27
26ª 76º Nelson	Fernandes POR 1979 V	35 nf 02:23:51
27ª 80º Duarte	Lucas POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:26:09
28ª 81º Duarte	Dinis POR 1978 V	35 IND-M 02:26:11
29ª 88º Helvio	Teixeira POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:29:04
30ª 89º Hugo	Nascimento POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:29:46
31ª 91º Élvio	M.	Correia POR 1978 V	35 ATLAFA 02:30:24
32ª 92º José	Pedro	Pinheiro POR 1977 V	35 nf 02:30:47
33ª 98º Samuel	Silva POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:35:46
34ª 105º Bruno	Magalhães POR 1980 V	35 CNSV 02:38:59
35ª 106º André	Silva POR 1979 V	35 nf 02:39:04
36ª 109º Nuno	Manuel POR 1980 V	35 LCM-M 02:40:49
37ª 114º Bruno	D.	Sousa POR 1977 V	35 CMOF 02:43:37

Veteranos	35
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38ª 115º Hélder	Ribeiro POR 1981 V	35 nf 02:44:04
39ª 116º Duarte	Viveiros POR 1976 V	35 nf 02:44:45
40ª 118º José	Moniz POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:46:35
41ª 133º Filipe	E.	Ferreira POR 1979 V	35 nf 02:55:29
42ª 134º Belchior	Sousa POR 1980 V	35 nf 02:56:03
43ª 139º Cláudio	Jardim POR 1977 V	35 ARCA-M 02:59:58
44ª 143º Décio	Santos POR 1976 V	35 nf 03:05:35
45ª 146º Paulo	Neves POR 1976 V	35 nf 03:12:58
46ª 147º Duarte	Pereira POR 1978 V	35 nf 03:15:15
47ª 150º Belchior	Sousa POR 1979 V	35 nf 03:20:20
48ª 154º Norberto	Rodrigues POR 1978 V	35 nf 03:31:48
49ª 156º Carlos	C.	Freitas POR 1977 V	35 CKC 03:41:02

	

1ª 5º Vítor	Rodrigues POR 1975 V	40 CPC-M 01:48:13
2ª 20º João	Arlindo	Sousa POR 1973 V	40 ADG 01:57:13
3ª 28º Zacarias	Freitas POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:03:08
4ª 29º Mário	Freitas POR 1975 V	40 CMOF 02:04:09
5ª 32º Paulo	Marote POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:05:36
6ª 39º João	Almeida POR 1971 V	40 ATLAFA 02:09:24
7ª 44º Mário	S.	Rodrigues POR 1974 V	40 LCM-M 02:11:19
8ª 48º David	Schofield	 GB	&	NI 1974 V	40 nf 02:12:55
9ª 49º Avelino	Freitas POR 1972 V	40 CFCARV 02:13:03
10ª 53º Gabriel	Freitas POR 1971 V	40 nf 02:13:43
11ª 68º Marco	Rosário POR 1975 V	40 LCM-M 02:20:32
12ª 71º João	Spinola POR 1976 V	40 nf 02:21:56
13ª 78º Rui	Rodrigues POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:25:27
14ª 83º Albino	Olim POR 1974 V	40 nf 02:26:27
15ª 90º José	Nóbrega	 POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:30:19
16ª 96º José	Reis POR 1976 V	40 nf 02:35:43
17ª 99º Jorge	Góis POR 1975 V	40 nf 02:35:55
18ª 111º José	Navarro POR 1976 V	40 CDI-M 02:42:02
19ª 113º António	Quinta POR 1972 V	40 nf 02:43:01
20ª 128º Pedro	M.G.	Pinto POR 1973 V	40 ARCA-M 02:52:00
21ª 132º António	Rodrigues POR 1975 V	40 nf 02:55:13
22ª 135º Nelson	Neves POR 1975 V	40 PT-MEO 02:57:49
23ª 137º Duarte	Coelho POR 1972 V	40 ADRAP 02:59:28
24ª 140º António	Ferraz POR 1975 V	40 nf 03:03:26
25ª 144º Rogério	Andrade POR 1974 V	40 nf 03:07:25
26ª 148º Aires	Henriques POR 1975 V	40 nf 03:15:51
27ª 149º Miguel	Sousa POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:17:48
28ª 152º Alexandre	Vieira POR 1972 V	40 nf 03:22:51
29ª 155º Vítor	S.	Rodrigues POR 1971 V	40 LCM-M 03:32:22

	

1ª 52º João	I.	Nóbrega POR 1970 V	45 CPC-M 02:13:24
2ª 69º Martinho	Fernandes POR 1967 V	45 nf 02:20:36

Veteranos	40

Veteranos	45
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3ª 72º António	Mendonça POR 1969 V	45 nf 02:22:03
4ª 77º Nélio	Faria POR 1968 V	45 RCT 02:24:37
5ª 94º Roberto	Gomes POR 1966 V	45 nf 02:33:01
6ª 101º Xavier	Aveiro POR 1967 V	45 nf 02:37:54
7ª 102º Roberto	Solano POR 1970 V	45 CAFH 02:38:07
8ª 110º Duarte	Fernandes POR 1970 V	45 nf 02:41:47
9ª 117º Ricardo	Lameiras POR 1968 V	45 nf 02:44:49
10ª 119º Rafael	Santos POR 1971 V	45 nf 02:46:49
11ª 125º Paulo	Viveiros POR 1969 V	45 nf 02:50:19
12ª 138º Nélio	Pinto POR 1968 V	45 nf 02:59:47

	

1ª 24º José	Ribeiro POR 1965 V	50 CAMAD 02:01:18
2ª 55º Luís	Roxo POR 1962 V	50 nf 02:14:17
3ª 58º Quintin	Barry GB	&	NI 1965 V	50 CMOF 02:15:28
4ª 85º Miguel	Ferreira	 POR 1966 V	50 nf 02:26:46
5ª 107º Duarte	Gregório POR 1961 V	50 CAMAD 02:40:46
6ª 112º Adelino	Ornelas POR 1961 V	50 nf 02:42:31
7ª 120º Leonel	Soarez POR 1962 V	50 CNSV 02:47:03
8ª 126º José	Sardinha POR 1964 V	50 PT-MEO 02:51:37
9ª 130º Paulo	Silva POR 1962 V	50 LCM-M 02:54:05
10ª 136º Sidónio	Fernandes POR 1965 V	50 nf 02:59:24

	

1ª 75º José	Mendonça	Faria POR 1957 V	55 CAMAD 02:23:02
2ª 97º João	Conceição POR 1957 V	55 CPPM 02:35:45
3ª 127º António	de	Castro POR 1961 V	55 nf 02:51:51
4ª 141º José	Almada POR 1960 V	55 nf 03:05:11
5ª 151º João	Pupo	Correia POR 1959 V	55 PT-MEO 03:20:52

	

1ª 87º Luís	Mendonca POR 1955 V	60 nf 02:28:37

	

	

Veteranos	65

Veteranos	70

Veteranos	50

Veteranos	55

Veteranos	60


